
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
46 

121 

12 

71 

30 

7 

2 

11 

18 

101 

70 

69 

123 

96 

177 

801 

116 

76 

Name 
A BALDO/A TOSO 
CHRISTIAN ROCHA 
JINDRA KRAUCHER 
IAN ELY 
TUCA ANTONIAZI/J CARDOSO NETO 
A SETTE/C LOFTSGARD 
S LOFF/I EBERLE/ E ALVES 
R MELO/M WECK/C BARCELOS 
SILVANO BROCK 
ROD SANTOS/F TOZZO 
A SANCHEZ/JB RODRIGUES 
A CIGNETTI/P BASLER 
ALBERTO JUNIOR 
G DI GIACOMO/B FERNANDES 
DIE KIPAO/A DISCONSI 
R MATIAS/A BROD/ RAF SANTOS 
A DIEHL/F CEZAR 
R BARTH/CADU MACIEL 

Car 
MCR 
Sigma 
Sigma 
MRX 
Lamborghini 
MRX 
Spyder 
Audi DTCC 
Aldee 
Vettore 
Spyder 

Linea 
Onix 
Celta 
Onix 
Celta 
Onix 

Class 
P2 
P2 
P2 
P2 
GT1 
P3 
P4 
GT2 
GT 
P4 
P4 
P4 
GT1/2 
GT 
GT 
GT 
GT 
GT 

Best Tm 
1:01.034 
1:01.270 
1:01.926 
1:02.609 
1:05.305 
1:08.021 
1:12.130 
1:12.578 
1:13.244 
1:13.463 
1:14.417 
1:16.862 
1:18.085 
1:18.511 
1:21.045 
1:21.810 
1:21.837 
1:22.709 

In Lap 
24 
10 

4 
7 
4 
2 

11 
6 
2 

19 
6 

15 
2 
1 
4 
9 
2 
4 

Diff 

0.236 
0.892 
1.575 
4.271 
6.987 

11.096 
11.544 
12.210 
12.429 
13.383 
15.828 
17.051 
17.477 
20.011 
20.776 
20.803 
21.675 

Gap 

0.236 
0.656 
0.683 
2.696 
2.716 
4.109 
0.448 
0.666 
0.219 
0.954 
2.445 
1.223 
0.426 
2.534 
0.765 
0.027 
0.872 

Laps 
25 
10 

6 
7 
4 
7 

11 
6 
8 

23 
14 
18 

5 
2 
6 

21 
12 
13 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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GAÚCHO DE ENDURANCE - Etapa 3 
ENDURANCE 

Treino Geral 2 

Practice (55:00 Time) started at 10:05:09 

Autódromo Int Tarumã 3,039 km 

29/06/2024 10:05 


